
9. Int. Wasserfallturnier 

Triberg, 27.05.2017

Klasse

B/A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Edward Juninger SV Fellbach
SS 2:0

52
4:00

13
0:28

04
 1  6  4 5.III

2 Simon Huber ASV Urloffen
0:47

01
0:42

04
 0  0  0 7.

3 Aaron Pfaff SV Triberg
4:00

04
PS 3:2

31
 1  3  3 4.II

4 Maxim Gergert RKG Freiburg 2000
PS 3:0

33
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

51
 3 13 11 2.I

Pool B

1 Frederik Pufe ASV Daxlanden
PS 11:3

32
4:00

03 Fr
 1  3 11 3.II

2 Leon Brender KSV Allensbach
4:01

11 Fr
4:00

13
 0  2  5 6.III

3 Eugen Schell RG Lahr
Fr

PS 4:0

31
PS 14:2

32
 2  6 18 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Edward Juninger - Maxim Gergert

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Leon Brender - Eugen Schell

1-Fr Frederik Pufe (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Edward Juninger SV Fellbach 3 5.PS 4:4

Pool B 2 Leon Brender KSV Allensbach 1 6.04:00

Pool A 3 Aaron Pfaff SV Triberg 0 4.03:33

Pool B 1 Frederik Pufe ASV Daxlanden 5 3.SS 0:12

Pool A 4 Maxim Gergert RKG Freiburg 2000 1 2.04:00

Pool B 3 Eugen Schell RG Lahr 3 1.PS 4:14
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